

Xentra Auto Expands Premium Car Care Services to New York, New Jersey, and Philadelphia

Xentra Auto expands its trusted car care services to meet growing demand in New York, New Jersey, and Philadelphia, offering quality and convenience

NY, UNITED STATES, November 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Xentra Auto, a leading provider of



By entering these new markets, we can serve more customers who care about both great car care and ease of use."

Kevin Owusu, CEO of Xentra Auto high-quality automotive care services, is excited to announce its expansion into New York, New Jersey, and Philadelphia, bringing top-tier automotive maintenance and detailing services to customers across the tri-state area.

This expansion represents a significant milestone in Xentra Auto's mission to deliver exceptional car care services with a commitment to reliability, convenience, and superior customer service.

The demand for accessible and professional automotive care has grown, especially in urban areas where vehicle maintenance often takes a back seat due to busy lifestyles. Xentra Auto aims to address this need by offering a full range of car care solutions, including detailed cleaning, maintenance, and specialty services for both individual and fleet vehicles.

The company has established a reputation for excellence in automotive care in other regions, and this expansion reflects its commitment to providing these services to an even larger customer base.

"Our goal has always been to set a new standard in car care services," said Kevin Owusu, CEO of Xentra Auto.

"Expanding into the New York, New Jersey, and Philadelphia markets allows us to reach more customers who value quality and convenience. We're looking forward to serving this vibrant community and maintaining their vehicles at the highest standards."

With the expansion, Xentra Auto has tailored its service offerings to meet the specific needs of

urban drivers, including on-demand service options and eco-friendly cleaning solutions. Xentra Auto's professional team of automotive technicians is equipped to handle a wide array of vehicle types, ensuring each client receives personalized care tailored to their car's specific needs.

For more information about Xentra Auto's services or to schedule an appointment, please visit www.autoxentra.com or contact us through our dedicated service line at 205-418-2592.

About Xentra Auto

Xentra Auto is dedicated to redefining automotive care with services that emphasize quality, convenience, and customer satisfaction. From routine maintenance to specialized detailing, Xentra Auto is a trusted name in the industry, committed to keeping vehicles in pristine condition across the East Coast.

Contact:

Kevin Owusu

CEO

Xentra Auto

Phone: 205-418-2592

Email: ceokevin@autoxentra.com Website: <u>www.autoxentra.com</u>

kevin owusu xentra auto +1 205-418-2592 ceokevin@autoxentra.com Visit us on social media:

Instagram Facebook TikTok

Χ

LinkedIn YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/760648312

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.